ALARMY

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

MINI PERSONAL ALARM IN ABS WHICH ACTIVATES WHEN THE
PIN IS PULLED IT IS ATTACHED TO A KEY RING. IT ALSO HAS 1
WHITE LED LIGHT. 3 AG13 BATTERIES INCLUDED. VOLUME
ALARM:90-100 DECIBELS.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8531 1095

CN

6X3.8X2.2 CM

0.024

0.036

kg

ABS

0.48

0.285

0.195

6.48

kg

0.027

m3

50

200



