## **ALARMY**

Normaged or type unknown

MINI PERSONAL ALARM IN ABS WHICH ACTIVATES WHEN THE PIN IS PULLED IT IS ATTACHED TO A KEY RING. IT ALSO HAS 1 WHITE LED LIGHT. 3 AG13 BATTERIES INCLUDED. VOLUME ALARM:90-100 DECIBELS.

COMMODITY CODE	8531 1095
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	6X3.8X2.2 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.024
GROSS WEIGHT	0.036
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	ABS
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.48
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.285
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.195
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	6.48
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.027
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	50
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	200